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Cathedral Basilica of Sts. Peter & Paul

Cathedral Choir Schedule 2018-2019
September 2018
Thursday, Sept.  6, 2018  
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM
Sunday, Sept.  9,   2018  11:00AM MASS
Thursday, Sept. 13, 2018 
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM
Sunday, Sept.  16, 2018  11:00AM MASS
Thursday, Sept. 20, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM
Sunday, Sept.  23, 2018  9:30AM MASS

Thursday, Sept. 27, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM
Sunday, Sept.  30, 2018  11:00AM MASS
October 2018
Thursday, Oct.  4, 2018
Reh     7:30-9:30 PM,     Sunday, Oct. 7, 2018
11:00AM  MASS

Thursday, Oct. 11, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM,      Sunday, Oct. 14, 2018  11:00AM MASS

Thursday, Oct. 18, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM       Sunday, Oct. 21, 2018   9:30AM  MASS

Thursday, Oct. 25, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM       Sunday, Oct. 28, 2018   11:00AM  MASS *******

November 2018
Thursday, Nov. 1, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM      Sunday, Nov. 4, 2018     11:00AM  MASS

Thursday, Nov. 8, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM      Sunday, Nov. 11, 2018    11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, Nov. 15, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM      Sunday, Nov. 18, 2018    11:00AM   MASS  
            NO REHEARSAL   NOV.  22

      Sunday, Nov. 25, 2018    11:00AM   MASS
Thursday, Nov. 29, 2018 
Reh
7:30-9:30PM
      Sunday, Dec. 2, 2018
    11:00AM MASS

December 2018
Thursday, Dec. 6, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM      Sunday, Dec. 9, 2018     11:00AM   MASS
    ****Saturday, December 8, 2018 -- 
Dress Rehearsal for Christmas Concert  12:30PM- 2:30PM
    ****Sunday, December 9, 2018
 Christmas Concert  (2:00PM call, 3:00 Concert)

Thursday, Dec.  13, 2018
Reh
7:30-9:30 PM      Sunday, Dec. 16, 2018    9:30AM  MASS ******


**Thursday, Dec. 20, 2018
 Dress Rehearsal with Instruments  7:30-9:30 PM** 
Sunday, Dec. 23, 2018  11:00AM Mass – Advent 4

Mon., Dec. 24, 2018    5:00PM Mass,    7:30 PM Mass,   

Dec. 24, 2018    11:00PM LESSONS AND CAROLS/MIDNIGHT MASS 

Dec. 25, 2018    10:00AM  and 12:00PM

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NO REHEARSAL DEC. 27, 2018, NO MASS DEC. 30, 2018
January 2019
Thursday, Jan. 3, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Jan. 6, 2019      11:00AM  MASS
Thursday, Jan. 10, 2019 
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Jan. 13, 2019    11:00AM  MASS

Thursday, Jan. 17, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Jan. 20, 2019    9:30AM    MASS ******

Thursday, Jan. 24, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Jan 27, 2019     11:00AM  MASS

February 2019
Thursday, Jan. 31, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Feb. 3, 2019      11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, Feb. 7, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Feb. 10, 2019    11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, Feb. 14, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM
     Sunday, Feb., 17, 2019    9:30Am    MASS *****

Thursday, Feb. 21, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Feb. 24, 2019   11:00AM   MASS

March 2019
Thursday, Feb. 28, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM
     Sunday, Mar. 3, 2019
   11:00AM  MASS

Thursday, Mar. 7, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Mar. 10, 2019      11:00AM  MASS

Thursday, Mar. 14, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, Mar. 17, 2019      9:30AM    MASS *****

Thursday, Mar. 21, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM
     Sunday, Mar. 24, 2019     11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, Mar. 28, 2019 
Reh   
7:30-9:30PM
     Sunday, Mar. 31, 2019
    11:00AM  MASS

 

April 2019

Thursday, April 4, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, April 7, 2019
  11:00Am  MASS 
Thursday, April 11, 2019 
Reh
7:30  EASTER DRESS    Sunday, April 14  PALM SUNDAY  11AM
Monday, April 15, 2019 7:30-9:30  -- CHRISM DRESS REHEARSAL   

April 18 -- Chrism Mass  9:00Am Call, 10:00AM  MASS, 

April 18, 2019  HOLY THURSDAY MASS   7:30pm

April 19, 2019   GOOD FRIDAY  MASS 3pm with additional singing before Call TBD
April 20, 2019   HOLY SATURDAY MASS 8:00PM
April 21  EASTER 11:00AM (Maybe the 9:30 too TBD)
NO REHEARSAL APRIL 25, 2019

     Sunday, April 28, 2019      11:00AM MASS    

May 2019
Thursday, May 2, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, May 5, 2019       11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, May 9, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, May 12, 2019     11:00AM   MASS

Thursday, May 16, 2019 
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, May 19, 2019
   9:30AM   MASS******



****Priesthood Ordination Dress Rehearsal Monday, May 13, 2019  7:30-9:30PM

****Priesthood Ordination    May 18, 2019   10:00  (9:00AM CALL)

Thursday, May 23, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, May 26, 2019     11:00 AM   MASS 

Thursday, May 30, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM      Sunday, June 2, 2019      11:00 AM   MASS
June 2017 
Thursday, June 6, 2019   
Reh   
7:30-9:30PM     Sunday, June 9, 2019    11:00 AM   MASS
*****Deacon Ordination Dress Rehearsal  June 3,  2019  7:30-9:30PM

*****Deacon ordination   Saturday  June 8, 2019  10:00 Am (9:00AM Call) 

Thursday, June 13, 2019  
Reh
7:30-9:30PM
    Sunday, June 16, 2019
  9:30 AM   MASS ****

Thursay, June  20, 2019
Reh
7:30-9:30PM   Sunday, June 23, 2019    11:00AM  Corpus Christi
This rehearsal is only if needed  


